HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name BL Address

EKA CONSTRUCTION & CLEANING 402 HINES DR

BRAIN TWISTER LLC 353 W MEMORIAL DR, B

1ST GEN CREATIONS 676 PIEDMONT AVE

EXPERCARE 632 W OGLETHORPE HWY, A

CITY GEAR LLC 229 W GENERAL SCREVEN

WAY, N1

JUNK IT REMOVAL 819 BARRINGTON DR

BRINE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 238 E DAVIS BLVD

SIMONTON ENGINEERING LLC 319 W GENERAL SCREVEN

WAY, D2
FULL ARMOR AUTO ACCESSORIES 946 ELMA G MILES PKWY, 104

DAPHNE & FRANCES FINERY
ESSENTIALS

UNLIMITED TAXES & MORE
FRANCHISING COMPANY LLC

CALIBER COLLISION CENTERS

202 FRASER ST

230 W GENERAL SCREVEN
WAY, 104

1070 W OGLTHORPE HWY

DIVINE HOME CARE SERVICES 22 TRASK CIR

BLESS 4 LESS BBQ 918 HOLLYWOOD DR, D
SPECTRUM OF HOPE Il 400 N MAIN ST

AWD PRO CLEANING 138 HAMLET CT

City

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
TAMPA
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

GA
FL
GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

ZipCode

31313
31313
31313

31313
31313

31313
33606
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313
31313
31313
31313

Phone

912-582-8677
678-661-1099
915-401-9022

912-455-6813
912-876-8824

404-665-7642
813-699-4200
706-454-0870

912-271-8691
803-477-7876

912-463-4541

912-651-6398

912-343-6454
912-655-6072
912-320-4378
912-542-1660

Monthly Business License Listing

July

From: 07/01/2023
To: 07/31/2023

Nature of Business

561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
713120 - AMUSEMENT ARCADES

323113 - PERSONALIZED
MERCHANDISE & LASEER
ENGRAVING

621493 - URGENT CARE CLINIC

451110 - RETAIL APPAREL AND
ACCESSORIES

56211 - JUNK REMOVAL
236220 - CONSTRUCTION
541330 - ENGINEERING

441310 - AUTO ACCESSORIES

454111 - ONLINE SCRUBB SALES

611430 - TAX SERIVES TRAINING
FACILITY

811121 - AUTO BODY PAINT
REPAIR GLASS REPLACEMENT

624120 - ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
722211 - RESTAURANT

624190 - BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS
561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
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