



Monthly Business License Listing

July

From: 07/01/2023

To: 07/31/2023

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
EKA CONSTRUCTION & CLEANING	402 HINES DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-582-8677	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
BRAIN TWISTER LLC	353 W MEMORIAL DR, B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	678-661-1099	713120 - AMUSEMENT ARCADES
1ST GEN CREATIONS	676 PIEDMONT AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	915-401-9022	323113 - PERSONALIZED MERCHANDISE & LASEER ENGRAVING
EXPERCARE	632 W OGLETHORPE HWY, A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-455-6813	621493 - URGENT CARE CLINIC
CITY GEAR LLC	229 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, N1	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-876-8824	451110 - RETAIL APPAREL AND ACCESSORIES
JUNK IT REMOVAL	819 BARRINGTON DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-665-7642	56211 - JUNK REMOVAL
BRINE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	238 E DAVIS BLVD	TAMPA	FL	33606	813-699-4200	236220 - CONSTRUCTION
SIMONTON ENGINEERING LLC	319 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, D2	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	706-454-0870	541330 - ENGINEERING
FULL ARMOR AUTO ACCESSORIES	946 ELMA G MILES PKWY, 104	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-8691	441310 - AUTO ACCESSORIES
DAPHNE & FRANCES FINERY ESSENTIALS	202 FRASER ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	803-477-7876	454111 - ONLINE SCRUBB SALES
UNLIMITED TAXES & MORE FRANCHISING COMPANY LLC	230 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, 104	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-4541	611430 - TAX SERIVES TRAINING FACILITY
CALIBER COLLISION CENTERS	1070 W OGLTHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-651-6398	811121 - AUTO BODY PAINT REPAIR GLASS REPLACEMENT
DIVINE HOME CARE SERVICES	22 TRASK CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-343-6454	624120 - ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
BLESS 4 LESS BBQ	918 HOLLYWOOD DR, D	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-655-6072	722211 - RESTAURANT
SPECTRUM OF HOPE II	400 N MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-320-4378	624190 - BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS
AWD PRO CLEANING	138 HAMLET CT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-542-1660	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES